
                    COTTONWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT 

                    BUS 193 WEST COTTONWOOD 3:00 BUS 

ROUTE 

3:00 pm     LOAD WEST COTTONWOOD STUDENTS 

                    L. On First Street 

                    L. On Main Street 

                    R. On Fourth Street 

                    R. On Locust 

3:10 pm     At 25mph Sign 

                    R. On Third Street 

3:11 pm     At Trailer # 39 

                    R. On Hickory Street 

                    R. On Fourth Street 

                    L. On Balls Ferry Road 

                    R. On Black Lane (first road on right go over tracks) 

                    Turn around at end of road - go back down black Lane 

3:15 pm     At 21612 Black Lane (green Trailer) 

3:16 pm     At 21528 Black Lane 

                    L. On Balls Ferry Road 

                    R. On Fourth Street 



                    R. On Locust Street 

                    R. On Trefoil Lane 

3:19 pm     At 21301 Trefoil Lane 

3:20 pm     At Amber Trailer Park (XXXX) 

                    L. On Balls Ferry Road 

3:22 pm     At Gotcha Creek & Balls Ferry Road  

                    L. On Panorama 

3:25 pm     At Spoon Lane & Panorama (back into spoon & drop) 

                    L. On Panorama 

                    L. On Balls Ferry Road 

3:27 pm     At 4084 balls Ferry Road (XXXX) 

                    R. On Adobe Road 

3:29 pm     At 22075 Adobe Road 

3:30 pm     At Los Alamos Drive (XXXX) 

3:32 pm     At 22301 Adobe Road (XXXX) 

3:34 pm     At 22369 Adobe Road 

3:36 pm     At 22429 Adobe Road (just passed corner) 

3:38 pm     At 22750 Adobe Road (XXXX) 

3:40 pm     At 22804 Adobe Road (XXXX) 

                    L. On Hacienda Road 



3:41 pm     At 3667 Hacienda Road (XXXX) 

                    L. On Venzke Road 

3:43 pm     At 22416 Venzke Road 

3:45 pm     At 22154 Venzke Road 

3:47 pm     At 22120 Venzke Road 

                    R. On Adobe Road  

                    R. On Balls Ferry Road 

3:49 pm     At Frances Way 

                    L. On Webb Road 

                    R. On Lone Tree 

3:52 pm     At Champagne Trailer Park 

3:54 pm     At 22405 Lone Tree 

3:55 pm     At Corner of Lone Tree & Pheasant 

                    Turn around at Pheasant 

                         L. On Lone Tree 

                    L. On Balls Ferry Road 

                    L. On Ash Creek Road 

4:00 pm     At Balls Ferry Fishing Resort (XXXX) 

                    R. On Gover Road 

                    L. On Coleman Hatchery Road 



4:05 pm     At 224251 Coleman Hatchery Road (first trailer on right) 

4:07 pm     At 224253 Coleman Hatchery Road (house before hatchery) 

                    Turn around at Coleman Hatchery 

4:10 pm     At 23911 Coleman Hatchery Road 

                    R. On Gover Road 

                    L. On Ash Creek Road 

                    L. On Balls Ferry Road 

 


